SKU Code Description QTY
RK16142P20 Angle Equal Sided White Plastic PVC 20mm x 20mm x 2m 10
RK16140P20 Angle Equal Sided White Plastic PVC 10mm x 10mm x 2m 10
RK16175P20 Angle Equal-Sided 30mm x 30mm Plastic PVC White x 2m 10
RK39013S10 Flat Bars Slotted Steel Galvanised 23.5mm x 1.2mm x 1m 10
RK34444S10 Ribbed Steel 8mm Hot Rolled Steel x 1m 10
RK21630P25 Angle White Plastic PVC 23.5mm x 23.5mm x 2.5m 10
RK16150P20 Angle White Plastic PVC 20mm x 10mm x 2m 10
RK21850P10 Flat Bar White Plastic PVC 23.5mm x 2.0mm x 1m 10
RK39011S10 Angle Equal Sided Steel Galvanised 23.5mm x 23.5mm x 1m Slotted 10
RK21626P25 Angle White Plastic PVC 15mm x 15mm x 2.5m 10
RK21628P25 Angle White Plastic PVC 19.5mm x 19.5mm x 2.5m 10
RK39403S10 Angle Equal Sided 35.5mm x 35.5mm Steel Galvanised x 1m 10
RK34443S10 Ribbed Steel 6mm Natural Steel x 1m 10
RK21710P25 Angle White Plastic PVC 23.5mm x 43.5mm x 2.5m 10
RK12175P10 Angle Equal-Sided 30mm x 30mm Plastic PVC White x 1m 10
MB05041A20 Angle Equal Aluminium 15mm x 15mm x 2m Matt Black 10
RK21848P10 Flat Bar White Plastic PVC 19.5mm x 2.0mm x 1m 10
RK25568A10 Angle Raw Aluminium 19.5mm x 19.5mm x 1m 10
RK01452A10 Step Edging Profile 41mm x 23mm Aluminium Silver x 1m 10
RK11141P10 Angle Equal Sided 15mm x 15mm Plastic PVC Black x 1m 10
RK12141P10 Angle Equal Sided White Plastic PVC 15mm x 15mm x 1m 10
RK21846P10 Flat Bar White Plastic PVC 15.5mm x 2.0mm x 1m 10
RK25586A25 Angle Raw Aluminium 15.5mm x 15.5mm x 2.5m 10
RK05041A20 Angle Equal Anodised Aluminium. 15mm x 15mm x 2m 10
RK11143P10 Angle Equal Sided 25mm x 25mm Plastic PVC Black x 1m 10
RK12612P10 Adhesive Angle White Plastic PVC 20mm x 20mm x 1m 10
RK01012A10 Flat Bar Anodised Aluminium 25mm x 2.5mm x 1m 10
RK27901A25 Angle Unequal Sided Checker Plate 53.6mm x 29.5mm x 1.5mm 10
RK11142P10 Angle Equal Sided 20mm x 2mm Plastic PVC Black x 1m 10
RK12153P10 Angle Unequal Sided White Plastic PVC 40mm x 10mm x 1mm x 1m 10
RK25588A25 Angle Raw Aluminium 19.5mm x 19.5mm x 2.5m 10
RK21610P10 Angle White Plastic PVC 23.5mm x 23.5mm x 1m 10
RK01013A10 Flat Bar Anodised Aluminium 15mm x 2mm x 1m 10
RK21688P10 Angle White Plastic PVC 19.5mm x 35.5mm x 1m 10
RK25668A25 Angle Raw Aluminium 19.5mm x 35.5mm x 2.5m 10
RK25564A10 Angle Raw Aluminium 11.5mm x 11.5mm x 1m 10
RK05042A20 Angle Equal Anodised Aluminium. 20mm x 20mm x 2m 10
MB05052A20 Angle Unequal Aluminium 30mm x 20mm x 2m Matt Black 10
RK25590A25 Angle Raw Aluminium 23.5mm x 23.5mm x 2.5m 10
RK34566S20 Angle Equal Sided 30mm x 30mm Blue Steel x 2m 10
RK21444P10 U' White Plastic PVC 11.5mm x 11.5mm x 1m 10
RK25650A10 Angle Raw Aluminium 23.5mm x 43.5mm x 1m 10
RK25648A10 Angle Raw Aluminium 19.5mm x 35.5mm x 1m 10
RK01402A10 Edge Protecting Profile. Anodised Aluminium 14mm x 10mm x 1m 10
1000mm Profile Stand (1, 2 & 2.5m Lengths)
Page 1 of 3
SKU Code Description QTY
1000mm Profile Stand (1, 2 & 2.5m Lengths)
MB25590A25 Angle Aluminium 23.5mm x 23.5mm x 2.5m Matt Black 10
RK01241A10 Aluminium Angle 15mm x 15mm Chrome Finish x 1m 10
RK05050A20 Angle Anodised Aluminium. 20mm x 10mm x 2m 10
RK25566A10 Angle Raw Aluminium 15.5mm x 15.5mm x 1m 10
RK01043A10 Angle Equal Anodised Aluminium 25mm x 25mm x 1m 10
RK34460S10 Round Bars 4mm Drawn Steel x 1m 10
RK21608P10 Angle White Plastic PVC 19.5mm x 19.5mm x 1m 10
RK05043A20 Angle Equal Anodised Aluminium. 25mm x 25mm x 2m 10
RK01033A10 Round Rail Anodised Aluminium 4mm x 1m Silver 10
RK01050A10 Angle Anodised Aluminium 20mm x 10mm x 1m 10
RK25570A10 Angle Raw Aluminium 23.5mm x 23.5mm x 1m 10
RK01034A10 Round Rail Anodised Aluminium 6mm x 1m Silver 10
RK27900A10 Angle Check Plate 29.5mm x 53.6mm x 1m 10
RK01042A10 Angle Equal Anodised Aluminium 20mm x 20mm x 1m 10
RK01401A10 Edge Protecting Profile. Anodised Aluminium 19mm x 8mm x 1m 10
RK34366S10 Angle Equal Blue Steel 30mm x 30mm x 1m 10
RK12150P10 Angle Unequal Sided White Plastic PVC 20mm x 10mm x 1mm  x 1m 10
RK01010A10 Flat Bar Anodised Aluminium 20mm x 2mm x 1m 10
RK34461S10 Round Bars 5mm Drawn Steel x 1m 10
RK12176P10 Angle Equal-Sided 40mm x 40mm Plastic PVC White x 1m 10
RK25806A10 Flat Bar Raw Aluminium 15.5mm x 2.0mm x 1m 10
RK01053A10 Angle Anodised Aluminium 40mm x 15mm x 1m 10
RK25804A10 Flat Bar Angle Raw Aluminium 11.5mm x 2.0mm x 1m 10
RK12152P10 Angle Unequal Sided White Plastic PVC 30mm x 20mm x 3mm x 1m 10
RK27840A10 Angle Check Plate 23.5mm x 23.5mm x 1m 10
RK25484A10 U' Raw Aluminium 11.5mm x 19.5mm x 1m 10
RK39400S10 Flat Bars 35.5mm Steel Galvanised x 1m 10
RK01021A10 Round Rail Anodised Aluminium 8mm x 1.0mm x 1m 10
RK01065A10 U-Profile Anodised Aluminium 8mm x 10.1mm x 1m 10
RK21686P10 Angle White Plastic PVC 15.5mm x 27.5mm x 1m 10
RK25644A10 Angle Raw Aluminium 11.5mm x 19.5mm x 1m 10
RK34318S10 Flat Bar Blue Steel 30mm x 4mm x 1m 10
RK25408A10 U' Raw Aluminium 19.5mm x 19.5mm x 1m 10
RK12140P10 Angle Equal Sided White Plastic PVC 10mm x 10mm x 1m 10
RK34364S10 Angle Equal Sided 20mm x 20mm Blue Steel x 1m 10
RK39001S10 Angle Equal Steel Galvanised 35.5mm x 35.5mm Slotted x 1m Slotted 10
RK27850A10 Angle Check Plate 29.5mm x 29.5mm x 1m 10
RK34320S10 Flat Bar 35mm x 6mm Blue Steel x 1m 10
RK01022A10 Round Rail Anodised Aluminium 10mm x 1.0mm x 1m 10
RK25406A10 U' Raw Aluminium 15.5mm x 15.5mm x 1m 10
RK01052A10 Angle Anodised Aluminium 30mm x 20mm x 1m 10
RK27890A10 Angle Check Plate 23.5mm x 43.5mm x 1m 10
RK39404S10 Angle Unequal 23.5mm x 43.5mm Steel Galvanised x 1m 10
RK25646A10 Angle Raw Aluminium 15.5mm x 27.5mm x 1m 10
Page 2 of 3
SKU Code Description QTY
1000mm Profile Stand (1, 2 & 2.5m Lengths)
RK25808A10 Flat Bar Raw Aluminium 19.5mm x 2.0mm x 1m 10
RK34315S10 Flat Bar Blue Steel 25mm x 4mm x 1m 10
RK34396S10 Square Tube Blue Steel. 20mm x 20mm x 1m 10
RK34313S10 Flat Bar Blue Steel 20mm x 4mm x 1m 10
RK01061A10 U-Profile Anodised Aluminium 10mm x 13.5mm x 1m 10
RKQWT12P25 Quadrant Solid White PVC Smooth Convex 12mm x 12mm x 2.5m 10
RKQWT18P25 Quadrant Solid White PVC Smooth Convex 18mm x 18mm x 2.5m 10
YPR1000IND Product Stand 1
Page 3 of 3